
ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Tuesday, February 1, 2022 262 30 236 13% 1,552 3 1395 0% 2,885 45 2594 2%

Wednesday, February 2, 2022 221 -41 199 -16% 1,559 7 1402 0% 2,951 66 2653 2%

Thursday, February 3, 2022 210 -11 189 -5% 1,517 -42 1364 -3% 2,988 37 2687 1%

Friday, February 4, 2022 223 13 200 6% 1,511 -6 1359 0% 2,988 0 2687 0%

Saturday, February 5, 2022 199 -24 179 -11% 1,480 -31 1331 -2% 3,046 58 2739 2%

Sunday, February 6, 2022 112 -87 101 -44% 1,459 -21 1312 -1% 3,041 -5 2734 0%

Monday, February 7, 2022 232 120 209 107% 1,459 0 1312 0% 3,008 -33 2705 -1%

Tuesday, February 8, 2022 304 72 273 31% 1,501 42 1350 3% 3,053 45 2745 1%

Wednesday, February 9, 2022 228 -76 205 -25% 1,508 7 1356 0% 3,067 14 2758 0%

Thursday, February 10, 2022 243 15 218 7% 1,541 33 1386 2% 3,058 -9 2749 0%

Friday, February 11, 2022 181 -62 163 -26% 1,499 -42 1348 -3% 3,010 -48 2706 -2%

Saturday, February 12, 2022 198 17 178 9% 1,498 -1 1347 0% 2,978 -32 2678 -1%

Sunday, February 13, 2022 93 -105 84 -53% 1,479 -19 1330 -1% 2,938 -40 2642 -1%

Monday, February 14, 2022 274 181 246 195% 1,521 42 1368 3% 2,980 42 2679 1%

Tuesday, February 15, 2022 217 -57 195 -21% 1,434 -87 1289 -6% 2,935 -45 2639 -2%

Wednesday, February 16, 2022 184 -33 165 -15% 1,390 -44 1250 -3% 2,898 -37 2606 -1%

Thursday, February 17, 2022 192 8 173 4% 1,339 -51 1204 -4% 2,880 -18 2589 -1%

Friday, February 18, 2022 172 -20 155 -10% 1,330 -9 1196 -1% 2,829 -51 2544 -2%

Saturday, February 19, 2022 152 -20 137 -12% 1,284 -46 1154 -3% 2,782 -47 2501 -2%

Sunday, February 20, 2022 66 -86 59 -57% 1,257 -27 1130 -2% 2,736 -46 2460 -2%

Monday, February 21, 2022 172 106 155 161% 1,155 -102 1038 -8% 2,676 -60 2406 -2%

Tuesday, February 22, 2022 176 4 158 2% 1,114 -41 1002 -4% 2,548 -128 2291 -5%

Wednesday, February 23, 2022 138 -38 124 -22% 1,068 -46 960 -4% 2,458 -90 2210 -4%

Thursday, February 24, 2022 115 -23 103 -17% 991 -77 891 -7% 2,330 -128 2095 -5%

Friday, February 25, 2022 136 21 122 18% 955 -36 859 -4% 2,285 -45 2054 -2%

Saturday, February 26, 2022 104 -32 94 -24% 907 -48 815 -5% 2,191 -94 1970 -4%

Sunday, February 27, 2022 60 -44 54 -42% 901 -6 810 -1% 2,158 -33 1940 -2%

Monday, February 28, 2022 113 53 102 88% 842 -59 757 -7% 1,997 -161 1796 -7%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Tuesday, March 1, 2022 140 27 126 24% 806 -36 725 -4% 1,920 -77 1726 -4%

Wednesday, March 2, 2022 115 -25 103 -18% 783 -23 704 -3% 1,851 -69 1664 -4%

Thursday, March 3, 2022 105 -10 94 -9% 773 -10 695 -1% 1,764 -87 1586 -5%

Friday, March 4, 2022 102 -3 92 -3% 739 -34 664 -4% 1,694 -70 1523 -4%

Saturday, March 5, 2022 88 -14 79 -14% 723 -16 650 -2% 1,630 -64 1466 -4%

Sunday, March 6, 2022 62 -26 56 -30% 725 2 652 0% 1,626 -4 1462 0%

Monday, March 7, 2022 57 -5 51 -8% 669 -56 601 -8% 1,511 -115 1359 -7%

Tuesday, March 8, 2022 173 116 156 204% 702 33 631 5% 1,508 -3 1356 0%

Wednesday, March 9, 2022 180 7 162 4% 767 65 690 9% 1,550 42 1394 3%

Thursday, March 10, 2022 167 -13 150 -7% 829 62 745 8% 1,602 52 1440 3%

Friday, March 11, 2022 126 -41 113 -25% 853 24 767 3% 1,592 -10 1431 -1%

Saturday, March 12, 2022 141 15 127 12% 906 53 815 6% 1,629 37 1465 2%

Sunday, March 13, 2022 93 -48 84 -34% 937 31 842 3% 1,662 33 1494 2%

Monday, March 14, 2022 168 75 151 81% 1,048 111 942 12% 1,717 55 1544 3%

Tuesday, March 15, 2022 169 1 152 1% 1,044 -4 939 0% 1,746 29 1570 2%

Wednesday, March 16, 2022 135 -34 121 -20% 999 -45 898 -4% 1,766 20 1588 1%

Thursday, March 17, 2022 146 11 131 8% 978 -21 879 -2% 1,807 41 1625 2%

Friday, March 18, 2022 122 -24 110 -16% 974 -4 876 0% 1,827 20 1643 1%

Saturday, March 19, 2022 142 20 128 16% 975 1 877 0% 1,881 54 1691 3%

Sunday, March 20, 2022 77 -65 69 -46% 959 -16 862 -2% 1,896 15 1705 1%

Monday, March 21, 2022 165 88 148 114% 956 -3 860 0% 2,004 108 1802 6%

Tuesday, March 22, 2022 171 6 154 4% 958 2 861 0% 2,002 -2 1800 0%

Wednesday, March 23, 2022 136 -35 122 -20% 959 1 862 0% 1,958 -44 1760 -2%

Thursday, March 24, 2022 121 -15 109 -11% 934 -25 840 -3% 1,912 -46 1719 -2%

Friday, March 25, 2022 93 -28 84 -23% 905 -29 814 -3% 1,879 -33 1689 -2%

Saturday, March 26, 2022 107 14 96 15% 870 -35 782 -4% 1,845 -34 1659 -2%

Sunday, March 27, 2022 64 -43 58 -40% 857 -13 771 -1% 1,816 -29 1633 -2%

Monday, March 28, 2022 172 108 155 169% 864 7 777 1% 1,820 4 1636 0%

Tuesday, March 29, 2022 145 -27 130 -16% 838 -26 753 -3% 1,796 -24 1615 -1%

Wednesday, March 30, 2022 113 -32 102 -22% 815 -23 733 -3% 1,774 -22 1595 -1%

Thursday, March 31, 2022 90 -23 81 -20% 784 -31 705 -4% 1,718 -56 1545 -3%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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